Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,
and automotives areas.
We are looking forward to setting up business relationship with you and hope to provide you with the best service
and solution. Let us make a better world for our industry!
Contact us
Tel: +86-755-8981 8866 Fax: +86-755-8427 6832
Email & Skype: info@chipsmall.com Web: www.chipsmall.com
Address: A1208, Overseas Decoration Building, #122 Zhenhua RD., Futian, Shenzhen, China
Open & Enclosed Rotary Disconnect Switches
In-Stock and Ship Within 24 Hours
For more information visit www.cooperbussmann.com/Disconnects
Bussmann QuikShip Everyday Service
ensures the most common open and
enclosed rotary disconnect switches
ship within 24 hours to help you
meet project timelines.
Reverse side of flyer contains a full list of open and enclosed disconnect
switch part numbers that are included in the QuikShip Everyday Service.
Reorder # 10070 0414          550
© 2014 Cooper Bussmann
Bussmann Part Number Description
Open Disconnect Switches
RDF30CC-3 Switch, 30A CC Fused Compact 3-Pole UL 489
RDF30J-3-COMP Switch, 30A J Fused Compact 3-Pole UL 489
RDF30J-3 Switch, 30A J Fused 3-Pole UL 98
RDF30J-4 Switch, 30A J Fused 4-Pole UL 98
RDF60J-3-COMP Switch, 60A J Fused 3-Pole UL 98 Compact
RDF60J-3 Switch, 60A J Fused 3-Pole UL 98
RDF100J-3 Switch, 100A J Fused 3-Pole UL 98
RDF200J-3 Switch, 200A J Fused 3-Pole UL 98
RDF400J-3 Switch, 400A J Fused 3-Pole UL 98
RD30-3 Switch, 30A Non-Fused 4-Pole UL 98 Compact
RD60-3 Switch, 60A Non-Fused 4-Pole UL 98 Compact
RD100-3 Switch, 100A Non-Fused 3-Pole UL 98 Compact
RD100-3-SCCR Switch, 100A Non-Fused 3-Pole UL 98
RD200-3 Switch, 200A Non-Fused 3-Pole UL 98
RD400-3 Switch, 400A Non-Fused 3-Pole UL 98
RD16-3-508 Switch, 16A Non-Fused 4-Pole UL 508
RD25-3-508 Switch, 25A Non-Fused 4-Pole UL 508
RD40-3-508 Switch, 40A Non-Fused 4-Pole UL 508
RD63-3-508 Switch, 63A Non-Fused 4-Pole UL 508
RD80-3-508 Switch, 80A Non-Fused 4-Pole UL 508
Enclosed Disconnect Switches
ER1-30J3PB Enclosed Disconnect, 30A J Fused NEMA 1 Black Handle
ER12-30J3PB Enclosed Disconnect, 30A J Fused NEMA 12 Black Handle
ER4P-30J3PB Enclosed Disconnect, 30A J Fused NEMA 4XPL Black Handle
ER4P-60J3PB Enclosed Disconnect, 60A J Fused NEMA 4XPL Black Handle
ER1-30N3PB Enclosed Disconnect, 30A Non-Fused NEMA 1 Black Handle
ER4P-25N3PR Enclosed Disconnect, 25A Non-Fused NEMA 4XPL Red Handle
ER4X-25N3PB Enclosed Disconnect, 25A Non-Fused NEMA 4XSS Black Handle
ER12-40N3PR Enclosed Disconnect, 40A Non-Fused NEMA 12 Red Handle
ER4P-40N3PB Enclosed Disconnect, 40A Non-Fused NEMA 4XPL Black Handle
ER4X-40N3PB Enclosed Disconnect, 40A Non-Fused NEMA 4XSS Black Handle
ER4P-63N3PB Enclosed Disconnect, 63A Non-Fused NEMA 4XPL Black Handle
ER4X-63N3PB Enclosed Disconnect, 63A Non-Fused NEMA 4XSS Black Handle
ER4X-80N3PB Enclosed Disconnect, 80A Non-Fused NEMA 4XSS Black Handle
Most common accessories are also in-stock and will ship within 24 hours.
For standard lead times on all other part numbers contact your local Bussmann sales representative.
Open and Enclosed Rotary Disconnect Switches that are
in-stock and ready to ship within 24 hours.